Electric
         Spring Return Actuators
®
SRX Series
Spring Return Electric Actuators
Mechanical Spring Torques up to 1800 In-Lbs
2
Features and Standard Specifications

Two Position SE01668
SRX-0600 24 VDC SE01669
SRX Series How to Order
1  Model
SRX Explosion Proof, Class I, Division 1, Groups C & D, T4 Design, Type 4, 4x
2  Main Control
Blank (2) Position Control (Open / Close)
M Standard Modulating Control Card with Transmitter
E Ethernet/IP (go to 3)
P Profibus DP (go to 3)
R Modbus RTU Single Channel (go to 3)
T Modbus/TCP (go to 3)
U Modbus RTU Dual Channel Isolated (go to 3)
7  Miscellaneous Options 1      other options available upon request
X Multiple Option Designation
T 0-10VDC or 4-20mA Transmitter  (2 Position Only)
N 1000 Ohm Potentiometer          (2 Position Only)
O 5000 Ohm Potentiometer          (2 Position Only)
P 10K Ohm Potentiometer            (2 Position Only)
4  Actuator Sizes
-0300 300 In-Lbs
-0600 600 In-Lbs
-1200 1200 In-Lbs
-1800 1800 In-Lbs
5  Motor
X 110VAC / 1Phase
C 24VDC (SRX-0600 model only)
D 24VAC - On/Off (SRX-0600 model only)
E 220VAC / 1Phase
6  Secondary Control Options
X Multiple Option Designation
8  Fail Direction
FC Fail Close / Clockwise
FO Fail Open / Counter-Clockwise
9  Additional Options
Blank No Designation, Actuator Series Standard
M Manual Override
Electric schematic drawings for various sizes and options
are available at www.atcontrols.com. Search “SRX” or
navigate to the SRX Series product page:
Home / Actuators / Electric Actuators /  Fail Safe Spring Return
  1   2   3  4    5 6 7 -  8 - 9
SRX M  - 1200  X X X - FC
 HOW TO ORDER ELECTRIC ACTUATORS
Technical Data
SRXSRX Series
SRX-20210628
Copyright 2013 A-T Controls, Inc.
LIT0052
9955 International Blvd.
Cincinnati, Ohio 45246
PHONE (513) 247-5465
FAX (513) 247-5462
®
3  Main Control Type (with Communication Option)
Blank No Communnication Control Type
A Communication Control, Proportional Control/Feedback
B Communication Control, (2) Position Control (Open/Close)